Date
April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021
April 15, 2021
April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021
April 15, 2021
April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021
April 15, 2021
April 15, 2021

April 15, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002382

RMP21-002405
RMP21-002384
RMP21-002385

RMP21-002387

RMP21-002388

RMP21-002389

RMP21-002391
RMP21-002392
RMP21-002393

RMP21-002403

RMP21-002394
RMP21-002395
RMP21-002396

RMP21-002398

Location
5410 NEWPORT DR

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD
3004 CAMPBELL ST
600 HICKS RD

5500 NEW WILKE RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

3135 TOWN SQUARE DR

109 Dahlia Ct
4973 WEBER DR
3135 TOWN SQUARE DR

3000 Owl Dr

ST JAMES ST / CARDINAL DR
3906 Raven Ln
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2211 ALGONQUIN RD

Type of Call Disposition
Public Complaint Alarm 3 - Resolved - no formal report
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Complaint Safety
Or Health Hazard

Public Complaint Other
Stray Animal

Public Service Information 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
For Police

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Service Other Agency All 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Other Law Enforcement

3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 5 - Ticket(s) issued - no formal report to
Handicapped Parking follow
Violation

Public Service Citizen
Assist

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 5 - Ticket(s) issued - no formal report to
Parking Complaint follow

Public Complaint 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Suspicious Person

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances

Traffic Accident Crash
Involving Pedestrian

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Criminal Trespass to Real 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Property

Traffic Accident Crash
Involving Pedestrian

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

4/16/2021 7:31:36 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date Report Location Type of Call Dispaosition

April 15, 2021 RMP21-002407 2410 ALGONQUIN RD Public Service Citizen 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Requests Standby

4/16/2021 7:31:36 AM



