



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002382	5410 NEWPORT DR	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002405	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD	Public Complaint Safety Or Health Hazard	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002384	3004 CAMPBELL ST	Public Complaint Other Stray Animal	1 - Unable to Locate
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002385	600 HICKS RD	Public Service Information For Police	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002387	5500 NEW WILKE RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002388	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	Service Other Agency All Other Law Enforcement	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002389	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	Traffic And Related Activity Handicapped Parking Violation	5 - Ticket(s) issued - no formal report to follow
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002391	109 Dahlia Ct	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002392	4973 WEBER DR	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	5 - Ticket(s) issued - no formal report to follow
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002393	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002403	3000 Owl Dr	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002394	ST JAMES ST / CARDINAL DR	Traffic Accident Crash Involving Pedestrian	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002395	3906 Raven Ln	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002396	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Criminal Trespass to Real Property	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002398	2211 ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic Accident Crash Involving Pedestrian	6 - Report to be written - no arrest



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 15, 2021	RMP21-002407	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Citizen Requests Standby	3 - Resolved - no formal report